Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Riach - (948595) - Ythan ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:23.75
1:24.72
1:26.03
1:26.07
1:26.39
1:26.69
1:26.75
1:27.18
1:27.74
1:28.84
1:29.09
1:30.87
1:32.50
1:34.94

1:36.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:26.69
1:26.03
1:24.72
1:23.75
1:27.18
1:28.84
1:26.39

1:26.75
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

448
433
414
413
409
404
403
398
390
376

351
333
308

WA Pts
404
414
433
448
398
376
409
4083

Round

N

ul I I T

I m I I I T

Round

F

I I m I

Date

02/02/19
02/02/19
28/04/19
03/02/18
01/04/18
28/04/19
03/02/18
26/05/18
27/01/18
29/04/18
02/04/17
30/04/17
01/05/16
28/05/16
06/03/16

Date

28/04/19
28/04/19
02/02/19
02/02/19
26/05/18
29/04/18
01/04/18
03/02/18

Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1
University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
North District Age Group Championships 2018
Scottish National Age Group Championships
University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
North District Age Group Championships 2018
North District Long Course Time Trials 2018
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
University of Aberdeen International Open
Scottish National Age Group Championships
University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
COAST Long Course Meet

North District Junior LC Time Trials

North District Age Group Championships

Meet

University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1
North District Long Course Time Trials 2018
University of Aberdeen International Open
Scottish National Age Group Championships

North District Age Group Championships 2018

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Dolan Aqua Centre
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross

Aberdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
Elgin

Elgin

Broch
Broch
Elgin

Broch

Broch

Broch
Broch

Broch

Club Swam Under

Elgin

Elgin
Elgin
Broch
Broch
Broch

Broch

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:26.07
1:27.74
1:30.87
1:29.09
1:34.94
1:32.50

1:36.03

Copyright 2024

413
390
351
372
308
333
297

03/02/18
27/01/18
30/04/17
02/04/17
28/05/16
01/05/16
06/03/16

North District Age Group Championships 2018
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Junior LC Time Trials

COAST Long Course Meet

North District Age Group Championships

Aberdeen
Dolan Aqua Centre
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Broch

Broch

Broch

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



