Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Riach - (948595) - Ythan ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:23.75	448	Н	02/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen	Elgin	1
1:24.72	433	F	02/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen	Elgin	1
1:26.03	414	Н	28/04/19	University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open	Aberdeen		1
1:26.07	413	Н	03/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Broch	1
1:26.39	409	Н	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Broch	1
1:26.69	404	F	28/04/19	University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open	Aberdeen	Elgin	1
1:26.75	403	F	03/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Broch	1
1:27.18	398	F	26/05/18	North District Long Course Time Trials 2018	Aberdeen	Broch	1
1:27.74	390	F	27/01/18	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Dolan Aqua Centre		1
1:28.84	376	Н	29/04/18	University of Aberdeen International Open	Aberdeen	Broch	1
1:29.09	372	Н	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Broch	1
1:30.87	351	Н	30/04/17	University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet	Aberdeen	Broch	1
1:32.50	333	Н	01/05/16	COAST Long Course Meet	Aberdeen		1
1:34.94	308	F	28/05/16	North District Junior LC Time Trials	Aberdeen		2
1:36.03	297	Н	06/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:26.69	404	F	28/04/19	University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open	Aberdeen	Elgin	1
1:26.03	414	Н	28/04/19	University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open	Aberdeen		1
1:24.72	433	F	02/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen	Elgin	1
1:23.75	448	Н	02/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen	Elgin	1
1:27.18	398	F	26/05/18	North District Long Course Time Trials 2018	Aberdeen	Broch	1
1:28.84	376	Н	29/04/18	University of Aberdeen International Open	Aberdeen	Broch	1
1:26.39	409	Н	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Broch	1
1:26.75 opyright 202	403 4	F	03/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Broch Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEN

Page 2 / 2							
1	Broch	Aberdeen	North District Age Group Championships 2018	03/02/18	Н	413	1:26.07
1		Dolan Aqua Centre	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	27/01/18	F	390	1:27.74
1	Broch	Aberdeen	University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet	30/04/17	Н	351	1:30.87
1	Broch	Aberdeen	Scottish National Age Group Championships	02/04/17	Н	372	1:29.09
2		Aberdeen	North District Junior LC Time Trials	28/05/16	F	308	1:34.94
1		Aberdeen	COAST Long Course Meet	01/05/16	Н	333	1:32.50
1		Aberdeen	North District Age Group Championships	06/03/16	Н	297	1:36.03

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS